
RHOADES SCHOOL 
BOYS BASKETBALL 2023-2024 

MS   LS 
DATE        OPPONENT      TIME /TEAM     Dis/Depart       Dismissal 

Thurs. Dec. 14* Children’s School    3:15    JV/JV 2:20/2:25 2:20 
AWAY        (5th-7th) 

Thurs. Jan. 11* Chabad- HOME      3:15 JV 2:35/2:40 2:50 
       (5th-6th) 

Weds. Jan. 17 Santa Fe Christian 3:00 JV/JV 2:15/2:20 2:20 
AWAY         (5th-7th) 

Thurs. Jan 18*      ECD*** - HOME      3:15 V/JV 2:35/2:40 XXX 
(All) 

Tues. Jan. 23* Grauer- HOME      3:15 V only 2:35/2:40 XXX 
(6th-8th) 
 

Thurs. Jan. 25* FAS**- AWAY      3:15 V/JV 2:15/2:20 2:15 
(All) 

 
Tues. Jan. 30* Cambridge     3:30 V/JV 2:35/2:40 XXX 

AWAY (All) 

Tues. Feb. 6 Santa Fe Christian 3:30 V only 2:35/2:40 2:40 
(6th-8th) 

Thurs. Feb. 8 Children’s School   3:15 JV/JV 2:35/2:40 XXX 
HOME (5th-7th) 
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Tues. Feb. 13 PLAYOFFS      3:30 V only 
(6th-8th) 

Thurs. Feb. 15 FINALS      3:30 V only 
(6th-8th) 

*League game 
**French American School 
***Encinitas Country Day 


